
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

No. 

143 

104 

62 

106 

15 

10 

164 

76 

1 

3 

16 

35 

51 

108 

65 

Name 

Makolm Dominic 

Kovács Ádám 

Peckary Peter 

Kostal Martin-Ioan 

Pöllinger Roman 

Krichbaum Thilo 

Panzenböck Georg 

Flum Otto 

Savoca Sergio 

Renner Karin 

Gappmayer Leonhard 

Sturm Günther 

Hinderer Peter 

Matouschek Leopold 

Neumayer Karl 

Nat 

AUT 

HUN 

AUT 

CZE 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

ITA 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

Vehicle 

Tatuus Formel Renault 

Formel Renault 2.0 Tatuus 

Dallara Formel 3 

Tattuus Formula Renault 2.0 

Reynard F387 

Dallara Formel 3 

Renault Formel Renault 

Reynard Formel 3 

Martini MK 45 

Reynard F3 893 

Dallara F300 

Reynard F389 

Lotus 51 A/C 

Formel Renault 2,0 RF20 

Dallara F388 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

14 

13 

12 

10 

10 

Total Tm 

22:38.540 

23:05.726 

24:04.618 

24:05.423 

22:50.656 

22:51.248 

23:13.072 

23:51.542 

21:59.280 

23:16.734 

23:20.373 

24:00.089 

22:50.517 

15:18.189 

15:45.197 

Diff 

27.186 

1:26.078 

1:26.883 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

6 Laps 

6 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:23.587 

1:25.815 

1:28.872 

1:29.078 

1:29.473 

1:28.426 

1:30.842 

1:31.784 

1:32.136 

1:37.397 

1:37.979 

1:43.854 

1:47.748 

1:28.665 

1:29.146 

Class 

FR-2 

FR-1 

FH DIV 4 

FR-1 

FH DIV 5 

FH DIV 4 

FR-1 

FH DIV 3 

FH DIV 2 

FH DIV 3 

FH GAST 

FH DIV 2 

FH DIV 1 Profil 

FR-1 

FH DIV 3 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 17.6.2023. 13:28:29 

www.grabarsport.hr 

Race Director: Harald Lehner 

Jury: Ing Günther Frühwirth; Martin Sztachovics-Tomasini: Sanjin Paro 

Coppa Italia Race Director: Francesco Tartanella 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

Margin of Victory 

27.186 

Avg. Speed 

176,717 

Best Lap Tm 

1:23.587 

Best Speed 

179,511 

Best Lap by 

143 - Makolm Dominic 

HISTO CUP 2023. 

5 - Formel Historic / FR 2.0 

Race 1 

Race (22:00 Time) started at 13:02:45 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

17.6.2023. 13:00 


